
€xN
ffi*l#"Iiiili;x,|,;il

E-TEN DER EXTENSION NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on

Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

Superint

Sr.No.
(l)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

I E-Tender No. & Name
of 'fender

RFx No :- 7000023866
E-'l'ender N o. : S E/EH V/O& M/C I R/KL W/TEC H/'I'en-22 ( Ex t) I 22 -23

E-Tender fbr work of "lmplementation ( Design .Supply .lnstallation
& Commissioning) of Proiect Monitoring Of Substation devices o1'

all bays along with Event . Alann. MI]M .[)ata Monitoring and report
gcneration with provision to configure remote consumer substations

with internal provisions of J'ransfbrmer Auxiliary Monitoring
Systems (TAMS) at 220 kV Mahape Substation under EHV(O&M)
Division "Kalwa

2

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

Irrom Dt: {19.07.2022,00:00 Hrs to Dt. 18.07.2022,09:59 Hrs

1
J

Date & Time (Hrs.) fbr
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or befbre Dt: 18.07.2022,,up to 09:59 Hrs

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

l0:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid

l5:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid
Dt. 18.07.2022 at
Dt. 18.07.2022 at

5
'I-endcr Amount Rs 96,79,710/- ( Including all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs. 96,797.10/-

7 Tender Fees Rs. 500/_ + GST

I-or further details visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/.

Contact Person : T ^'f elNo.022-276018451976900624517506379055

M El-enders

ffiil...(,rc)
gW"M 

circle' Kalwa

te


